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Rectory Farm Unaffiliated SJ

Rider

1 Denis Bond

2 Sophie Farrant
3 Helena Keatinge
4 Lucy Atkins

5 Phoebe Johnson
6 Isla Backhouse
7 Georgina Pearce

Rider

Arthur Butler
Mugunth Vivek
Arthur Butler
Lucy Atkins
Jamie Pitcher
Caroline Bown
Alison Rainbow
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Georgina Pearce
Stella Shaw
Abby Vaughan
Paola Harvey
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Freya Soden
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Sophie Farrant
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Amy Derber
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Mollie Morris
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Denis Bond
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Isla Backhouse
Chloe Bill

19 Beth Williams
20 Chloe Bill

21 Helena Keatinge
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22 Lucy Dickenson
23 Milly Earnshaw
24 Amy Derber
24 Eve Mccoy

Horse

Jake

Maenerw Bucks Fizz
Duberry

Star

Ladybird

Jerry

Patch

Horse

Spotty

Ash

Pedro

Scrumpy

Grace

Diamonds In Clover
Woodbank Swallow
Patch

Fleur

Waffle

Rinardoo Bay
Aslam

Maenerw Bucks Fizz
Charlie

Eddie

Jake

Jerry

Kittiwake

Norman The Great
Tysillo Tarian
Duberry

George

Basil

Star

Stella

Faults

Faults
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Time

Time

40.26
42.57
53.64

53.8
61.85
54.44
58.44

39.35
41.65
42.66

42.8
45.57
49.72
50.54
53.54
53.89
55.12

56.3
57.11
43.61
43.96
53.24
63.54
69.33
74.32

77.5
47.25
49.61
51.96
58.78



Place

Place

Rider

Mugunth Vivek
Arthur Butler
Millie Plummer

Harriet Sweeney
Molly Hurdiss
Jamie Pitcher

0 N O 0o WN -

Mollie Hawkins

©

Grace Soden
Beth Warner
Rectory Farm 18
Chiara Grimaldi
Abby Vaughan
Chloe Bill
Paola Harvey
Stella Shaw
Eve Mccoy
Arthur Butler
Freya Soden
Chloe Bill
Caroline Bown
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Sharon Savory
Steve Pitcher
Beth Williams
Juliet Bult

Mollie Morris
William Shrubsole
Celia Chancellor
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Alison Rainbow
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Lorraine Bone
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Jessica Pitcher
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Freya Soden
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Tara Lockhart

Rider
1 Bella Stevens
2 Lucy Verdon
3 Celia Chancellor

CHIAR A GRIMALDI

Horse

Ash

Pedro

Primitive Faerie Dust
POINTY

Taimawr Brenin
Oriens Star
Grace

Coquette

Yogi Bear
Choccy

TARPY

Mr Jones

Waffle

Tysillo Tarian
Rinardoo Bay
Fleur

Stella

Spotty

Joe’S Oscar
Kittiwake
Diamonds In Clover
Joshua

Crystal Cruise
Norman The Great
Ginger

Eddie

Tilera

Pepsi

Woodbank Swallow
Eyes to the Right
Lauristons Lad
Aslam

Tyger

Horse

Templemore Honey
Igalo

Rhubarb

Faults

Faults
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Time

Time

39.92
44.24
44.86
44.93
45.53
45.68
46.69
47.66
47.68
49.88

51.3
52.19
52.47
55.81
57.76
59.82
45.25
45.62
52.46
52.65
56.32
59.63
60.18
68.64
69.67
58.34
58.66
87.53
57.01

60.1
70.71
55.97

30.15
311
32.96



4 Molly Hurdiss Oriens Star 0 34.12
5 Ava Bremner Ferdi 0 34.28
6 Poppy Armin Derry 0 34.64
7 Chiara Grimaldi Mr Jones 0 34.78
8 Juliet Bult Ginger 0 35.66
9 Romilly Mcintosh Piglet 0 37.26
10 Mollie Hawkins Coquette 0 37.99
11 Coco Taylor Buzz 0 41.55
12 Georgina Pearce Tufty 4 31.14
13 Ginny Wood Horse 4 33.7
14 Tara Lockhart Tyger 8 34.27
15 Steve Pitcher Crystal Cruise 8 39.62
16 Jessica Pitcher Lauristons Lad 8 44.65
17 Grace Soden Yogi Bear 8 49.68
18 William Shrubsole Tilera 20 43.21
19 Lorraine Bone Eyes to the Right 24 35.67
20 Millie Plummer Primitive Faerie Dust E

20 Gemma Codner It'S Rocco E

Place Rider Horse Faults Time
1 Peter Thornhill Krystal Spirit 0 34.53
2 Ava Bremner Ferdi 0 35.89
3 Celia Chancellor Rhubarb 0 36.24
4 Saffi Aiuto Pls Sherlock 0 37.19
5 Romilly Mcintosh Piglet 0 37.46
6 Kitty Ratcliffe Gentle King of Diamot 0 38.62
7 Bella Stevens Templemore Honey 4 32.16
8 Lucy Verdon Igalo 4 36.86
9 Georgina Pearce Tufty 4 37.74
10 Rectory Farm 26 Horse 4 39.91
11 Ginny Wood Horse e
.~ Class6-June17th2018-Unaffilatedss
Place Rider Horse Faults Time
1 Louise CHamberlain Edge of night 0 39.62
2 Peter Thornhill Krystal Spirit 4 45.24
3 Georgina Roddy Safian 12 42.76

4 Saffi Aiuto Pls Sherlock 16 37.6



Place Rider Horse Faults Time
1 Louise CHamberlain Edge of night 4 38.86
1 Peter Thornhill Krystal Spirit e



